Agenda Item No. 9

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

10999
10999A
11000
11001
11002
I 1002A
11003
11004
| 1004A
11004B
11005
I 1005A
11006

11007

I 1007A
1 1007B

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Agreement — Goodfellows Yard,
Chapel Lane, Filkins, plus plan

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Saturday 21 June
2014

Minor Building Works Contract — Carterton
Town Centre Regeneration, plus plan
Agreement — Arts Based Memory Club in
Chipping Norton

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Carterton on Saturday 28 June 2014
Licence to Assign — Unit 6, Talisman Business
Centre, Bicester

Duplicate

Triplicate

Licence to Alter — Unit 3, Talisman Business
Centre, Bicester

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Holbrook Farm, East
End, North Leigh, plus plan

Community Use Agreement — Artificial Turf
Pitch at Bartholomew School, Eynsham

Duplicate
Triplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Ernest Cook Trust (2)

Bancumm Surfacing Ltd (2)

Memory Clubs UK
Community Interest
Company (2)

Philips Electronics Ltd (2)
and Sigmatic Ltd (3)

SRD Engineering Ltd (2)

Hugh Miles Dallas Brett
and Margaret Anne Brett
2)

Trustees of Eynsham
Partnership Academy at
Bartholomew School (2)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

11008

1 1008A
11008B
11008C
11008D
| 1008E
| 1008F
11008G
1 1008H
11008

11008]

11008K
11009

11010
11011

[1011A
11012

[1012A
11013
11014
11015
[1015A
11016
11017

11018

11019

11020

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Agreement relating to land east and
west of Swinbrook Road, Carterton, plus 7
plans

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Quintuplicate

Sextuplicate

Septuplicate

Duplicate (8)

Duplicate (9)

Duplicate (10)

Duplicate (I1)

Duplicate (12)

Lease relating to land fronting Unit 3 Talisman
Business Centre, Bicester, plus plan

Form DS3 relating to Spendlove Centre,
Charlbury, plus plan

Section 106 Agreement — Vernon House,
Chipping Norton, plus plan

Duplicate

Form TPl — Amenity land at Stenter Lane,
Witney, plus plan

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Carterton on Monday 4 August
2014

Form TRI — Unit A, Avenue Four, Witney, plus
plan

Deed of Release — 19 Pinsley Road, Long
Hanborough

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Burford on Sunday 7 September
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Saturday 23 and
Sunday 24 August 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Sunday 5
October 2014

Lease relating to Unit 2 Greystones Business
Park, Chipping Norton, plus plans

Licence to Alter at Unit 6, Woolgate Shopping
Centre, Witney
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Parties in addition to
the Council

BDW Trading Ltd (2),

Various Landowners (3)
and Lloyds TSB Bank plc
(and another mortgagee

(4)

Southern Electric Power
Distribution plc (2)

Cottsway Housing
Association (2)

Taylor Wimpey
Developments Ltd (2)

Seighford Trading Ltd (2)

Malcolm Spiers and Laura
Jessica Spiers (2)

ED’s Trading Ltd (2)

Universities
Superannuation Scheme
Ltd (2)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

11021

[1021A
11021B
11022

1 1022A
11022B

MISCELLANEOUS

Licence to Alter (Undertenant) at Unit 6,
Woolgate Shopping Centre, Witney, plus plans

Duplicate

Triplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Land lying to the
south west of Priory Lane, Burford, plus plan
Duplicate

Triplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Universities
Superannuation Scheme
Ltd (2) and 23.5 Degrees
Ltd (3)

OCC (2) and Southarm
Ltd (3)



