WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
10999	Section 106 Agreement – Goodfellows Yard, Chapel Lane, Filkins, plus plan	Ernest Cook Trust (2)
10999A	Duplicate	
11000	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Saturday 21 June 2014	
11001	Minor Building Works Contract – Carterton Town Centre Regeneration, plus plan	Bancumm Surfacing Ltd (2)
11002	Agreement – Arts Based Memory Club in Chipping Norton	Memory Clubs UK Community Interest Company (2)
11002A	Duplicate	
11003	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Carterton on Saturday 28 June 2014	
11004	Licence to Assign – Unit 6, Talisman Business Centre, Bicester	Philips Electronics Ltd (2) and Sigmatic Ltd (3)
11004A	Duplicate	C , ,
11004B	Triplicate	
11005	Licence to Alter – Unit 3, Talisman Business Centre, Bicester	SRD Engineering Ltd (2)
11005A	Duplicate	
11006	Section 106 Agreement – Holbrook Farm, East End, North Leigh, plus plan	Hugh Miles Dallas Brett and Margaret Anne Brett (2)
11007	Community Use Agreement – Artificial Turf Pitch at Bartholomew School, Eynsham	Trustees of Eynsham Partnership Academy at Bartholomew School (2)
11007A 11007B	Duplicate Triplicate	()

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11008	Section 106 Agreement relating to land east and west of Swinbrook Road, Carterton, plus 7 plans	BDW Trading Ltd (2), Various Landowners (3) and Lloyds TSB Bank plc (and another mortgagee (4)
11008A	Duplicate	(')
11008B	Triplicate	
11008C	Quadruplicate	
11008D	Quintuplicate	
11008E	Sextuplicate	
11008F	Septuplicate	
11008G	Duplicate (8)	
11008H	Duplicate (9)	
110081	Duplicate (10)	
I I 008J	Duplicate (11)	
11008K	Duplicate (12)	
11009	Lease relating to land fronting Unit 3 Talisman	Southern Electric Power
11010	Business Centre, Bicester, plus plan	Distribution plc (2)
11010	Form DS3 relating to Spendlove Centre, Charlbury, plus plan	
11011	Section 106 Agreement – Vernon House,	Cottsway Housing
11011	Chipping Norton, plus plan	Association (2)
11011A	Duplicate	7.0500.000.000
11012	Form TPI – Amenity land at Stenter Lane,	Taylor Wimpey
	Witney, plus plan	Developments Ltd (2)
11012A	Duplicate	,
11013	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Carterton on Monday 4 August 2014	
11014	Form TRI – Unit A, Avenue Four, Witney, plus plan	Seighford Trading Ltd (2)
11015	Deed of Release – 19 Pinsley Road, Long Hanborough	Malcolm Spiers and Laura Jessica Spiers (2)
11015A	Duplicate	jessica spiers (2)
11016	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Burford on Sunday 7 September	
	2014	
11017	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Woodstock on Saturday 23 and	
	Sunday 24 August 2014	
11018	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Sunday 5	
11010	October 2014	FD1 T
11019	Lease relating to Unit 2 Greystones Business	ED's Trading Ltd (2)
11020	Park, Chipping Norton, plus plans	Ulabaraste!
11020	Licence to Alter at Unit 6, Woolgate Shopping	Universities
	Centre, Witney	Superannuation Scheme Ltd (2)
	Itom No. 9: Page 2 of 3	Ltd (2)

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11021	Licence to Alter (Undertenant) at Unit 6, Woolgate Shopping Centre, Witney, plus plans	Universities Superannuation Scheme Ltd (2) and 23.5 Degrees Ltd (3)
11021A	Duplicate	· · ·
11021B	Triplicate	
11022	Section 106 Agreement – Land lying to the south west of Priory Lane, Burford, plus plan	OCC (2) and Southarm Ltd (3)
11022A	Duplicate	. ,
11022B	Triplicate	